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Captain’s Cup
Flag Football Season

Captain’s Cup
Flag Football Season

Family Movie Night
at the Pool

Family Movie Night
at the Pool

Sports Complex
Wednesdays | Beginning Aug 27 | 5:30pm

Swimming Pool
Friday | Aug 8 | 7:00pm

Sat, Aug 2
 10:00am - 12:00pm End of Summer Reading Bash 

Tue, Aug 5
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Aug 6
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 7:00pm Indoor Volleyball (Ages 18+)

Thu, Aug 7
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Fri, Aug 8
 9:00am - 11:00am Student Aviators Explore the
                                     Fitness and Aquatics Center
 7:00pm Family Movie Night at the Pool

Sat, Aug 9
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club
 9:00am - 11:00am Pickleball Clinic (Ages 18+)

Tue, Aug 12
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty) 

Wed, Aug 13
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Thu, Aug 14
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Tue, Aug 19
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Aug 20
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 1:00pm Captain’s Cup Flag Football Coaches Meeting
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations: Pencil Zipper Bag

Thu, Aug 21
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Sat, Aug 23
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club

Tue, Aug 26
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Aug 27
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 Captain’s Cup Flag Football - Games start at 5:30pm

Thu, Aug 28
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm - 5:00pm Tower Book Club

Sat, Aug 30
 10:00am - 4:00pm Liberty Beach Trip (Liberty)

e v e n t s  a n d  a c t i v i t i e se v e n t s  a n d  a c t i v i t i e s

 LIBERTY EVENT: Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.


